
       I authorize the use of photos and videos of my reborn baby for promotional purposes related to
the contest.

      I accept the terms and conditions of the contest (if applicable).

      I confirm that the information provided is accurate and that I own the rights to the reborn baby
entered in the contest.

Participant Signature: 

 Commitment to Originality:
We support sculptors and artists. No copied or illegal kits will be accepted. All kits must be original and have the proper authorization for use in the competition.

Yophi Doll Show 2025

Reborn Baby Contest Regis tration Form

Kit Name:

Sculptor Artist:

Number COA:

Name:

Email

Nursery Name:

Categories:

Beginner Reborn Under 16

Beginner Reborn

Intermediate Reborn

Advanced Reborn

Master Reborn

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

550

Painter Hair

Fantasy

Animal

Silicone

Ethnic

600

650

700

750

800

Toddler

OOAK

Reborn Movie Character

Reborn Fashion Accessories

Best Rooting

Permissions and Consent:

#ENTRY NUMBER:

Category #ENTRY NUMBER

Reborn Baby Information: Participant Information:


