Reborn Baby Information:				Participant Information:			
Kit Name:				Name:			
Sculptor Artist:			Email				
Number COA:			Nursery Name:				
Categories:							
100		Beginner Reborn Under 16	350	Painter Hair	600	Toddler	
150		Beginner Reborn	400	Fantasy	650	OOAK	
200		Intermediate Reborn	450	Animal	700	Reborn Movie	Character
250		Advanced Reborn	500	Silicone	750	Reborn Fashion Accessories	
300		Master Reborn	550	Ethnic	800	Best Rooting	
Permissions and Consent: I authorize the use of photos and videos of my reborn baby for promotional purposes related to the contest. I accept the terms and conditions of the contest (if applicable). I confirm that the information provided is accurate and that I own the rights to the reborn baby entered in the contest. Participant Signature: #ENTRY NUMBER: Commitment to Originality: We support sculptors and artists. No copied or illegal kits will be accepted. All kits must be original and have the proper authorization for use in the competition.							

#ENTRY NUMBER

Category